
Liquid handling

Peristaltic pump  
LLG-uniPERISTALTICPUMP 1

The extra compact peristaltic pump. Ideal for continuous dosing 
applications. Space-saving, robust and with a wide range of easily 
exchangeable pump heads. 
 
- Stable flow rates 
- Compact design 
- Reversible working direction 
- Pump heads easily exchangeable 
- Various pump heads with different hose diameters available as 

accessory 
- Low power consumption 
- Corrosion-resistant ABS housing 
- OLED display for indication of speed and working direction 
 
Scope of supply: Pump, pump head, Pharmed® hose connectors  
3 mm ID, 5 mm AD

Specifications
mpr 051 ... 1.0:egnar deepS

mpr 1.0±:ycarucca deepS
nim/lm 96.36 ... 400.0:egnar etar wolF

gk 8.0:thgieW
Dimensions (W x D x H): 180 x 115 x 125 mm

13 PI:edoc PI
Working temperature range: 0 ... 40 °C

% 08:ytidimuh .xaM
W 01:gnitar rewoP

 ,V 042 ... 001:ylppus rewoP
50/60 Hz

.oN .taCKPepyt gulPepyT

LLG-uniPERISTALTICPUMP 1 
LLG-uniPERISTALTICPUMP 1

EU 
UK

1 
1

6263540*LLG 
6263541*LLG

The extra compact peristaltic pump

Peristaltic pump  
LLG-uniPERISTALTICPUMP 3

The peristaltic pump with high pumping capacity. Ideal for 
continuous dosing applications. Space-saving, robust and with stable 
flow rate. 
 
- High pumping capacity of 398 ml/min 
- Reversible working direction 
- Hose connectors easily exchangeable 
- Low power consumption 
- Corrosion-resistant ABS housing 
- OLED display for indication of speed and working direction 
 
Scope of supply: Pump, pump head, Pharmed® hose connectors  
6.4 mm ID, 9.6 mm AD

Specifications
mpr 051 ... 1.0:egnar deepS

mpr 1.0±:ycarucca deepS
nim/lm 893 ... 80.0:egnar etar wolF

gk 8.0:thgieW
Dimensions (W x D x H): 190 x 128 x 135 mm

13 PI:edoc PI
Working temperature range: 0 ... 40 °C
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The peristaltic pump with  
high pumping capacity 
High pumping capacity of 398 ml/min 

Peristaltic pump tubing Tygon® LMT-55  
with 2 colour-coded bridges

With 2 colour-coded bridges (international 
standards). Shore: 55. Fits most common peristaltic 
pump models. Standard tubing, transparent. Length 
380 mm. Long working lifespan. Good resistance to 
acids and alkalis. Food-safe.

 .tnIruoloC
diam.

Wall 
thickness

PK Cat. No.

mm mm
black-black 
orange-orange 
white-white 
red-red 
yellow-blue 
blue-blue 
green-green 
purple-purple 
purple-white 
black-white

0.76 
0.89 
1.02 
1.14 
1.52 
1.65 
1.85 
2.06 
2.79 
3.18

0.85 
0.85 
0.85 
0.85 
0.85 
0.85 
0.85 
0.85 
0.85 
0.85

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12

9208207*LLG 
9208208*LLG 
9208209*LLG 
9208210*LLG 
9208219*LLG 
9208213*LLG 
9208214*LLG 
9208215*LLG 
9208218*LLG 
9208222*LLG
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